Result Analysis for A.Y. 2020-2021

First Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-l)

Mumber of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Mumber
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
Second Class

105

103

98.02%

102

01

00

First Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-ll)

Mumber of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Mumber
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
Second Class

105

105

100%

104

01

00

Second Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-lll)

Mumber of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Mumber
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
Second Class

ar

a7

100%

84

03

00

Second Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-1V)

Mumber of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Mumber
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
Second Class

a8/

a7

100%

80

01

00




Third Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-V)

NMumber of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Number
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
Second Class

118

115

97.45%

114

01

00

Third Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-VI)

Number of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Number
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
Second Class

118

117

99.15%

113

04

00

Final Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-VII)

Number of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Number
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
Second Class

47

47

100%

46

01

00

Final Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-VIIl)

Number of
Students
Appeared for
Examination

Number
of
Students
Passed

Percentage
of Passed
Student

Distribution of Students as per Grade

Student Passed
with First Class
with Distinction

Student
Passed with
First Class

Student

Passed with
second Class

47

47

100%

27

20

00




