Result Analysis for A.Y. 2020-2021

First Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-I)

Sr.	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade				
No.	Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other	
	Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with		
	Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class		
1	105	103	98.02%	102	01	00	02	

+

First Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-II)

-						•			
	Sr.	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade				
	No.	Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other	
		Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with		
		Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class		
	1	105	105	100%	104	01	00	00	

Second Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-III)

Sr	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade				
No	. Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other	
	Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with		
	Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class		
1	87	87	100%	84	03	00	00	

Second Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-IV)

Sr.	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade				
No.	Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other	
	Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with		
	Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class		
1	87	87	100%	86	01	00	00	

Third Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-V)

Sr.	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade					
No.	Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other		
	Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with			
	Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class			
1	118	115	97.45%	114	01	00	03		

Third Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-VI)

_								
Sr.	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade				
No.	Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other	
	Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with		
	Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class		
1	118	117	99.15%	113	04	00	01	

Final Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-VII)

Sr.	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade						
No.	Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other			
	Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with				
	Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class				
1	47	47	100%	46	01	00	00			

Final Year B. Pharmacy (Sem.-VIII)

T	Sr.	Number of	Number	Percentage	Distribution of Students as per Grade				
	No.	Students	of	of Passed	Student Passed	Student	Student	Other	
		Appeared for	Students	Student	with First Class	Passed with	Passed with		
		Examination	Passed		with Distinction	First Class	Second Class		
	1	47	47	100%	27	20	00	00	